
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION
DEM REP UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 44 0 0 0 11

By Mail 245113 71 56 5 20

Confirmation Notice 32 1 0 0 7

Correction 75 0 2 0 27

DUPLICATE INFO 00 0 0 0 55

High School 61 2 3 0 0

In Person 168 4 4 0 4

Jury Notice 20 2 0 0 0

MVA form 00 0 0 0 55

Motor Vehicle Administration 575270 127 169 9 66

NVRA by Mail 10 1 0 0 1

Other Means 85 2 1 0 6

PB Registration (Provisional Ballot) 22 0 0 0 0

PETITION 00 0 0 0 4

Provisional Ballot Change 116 2 3 0 5

Social Security Administration 10 0 1 0 2

Social Services Agencies 106 2 2 0 0

USPS Sticker 11156 27 25 3 16

Volunteer 3621 3 9 3 0

Voter Notification Card 102 4 4 0 4

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 03/01/2012 To : 03/31/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 06/08/2012
 Report No. : VR-013

501 248 279 20 1048TOTAL 283

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS
REASON
Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 0 0 1 0 1

Death Notice 119 78 33 5 235

Incomplete Application 0 0 1 0 1

Moved Out of State 11 13 9 1 34

Not Eligible 0 0 1 0 1

Returned VNC 4 0 1 1 6

County Transfer Out -165 -99 -54 -5 -323
Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 03/01/2012 To : 03/31/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 06/08/2012
 Report No. : VR-013

299 190 100 12 601TOTAL

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES
CHANGE

125 74 86 27 312
72 149 73 312

From
To 18

-53 75 -13 -9 0TOTAL

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION
ACTIVITY

87254 56000 36873 2979 183106
501 248 279 1048

BEGINNING OF REPORT
ADDITIONS (+) 20
REINSTATED (+)
CANCELLED (-)

5
-134 -91

4 3
-45

0
-7

12
-277

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)
* INACTIVATED (-)

-53
0 0

75 -13
0

-9
0

0
0

* REACTIVATED (+) 34 15 17 0 66

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -165 -99 -54 -5 -323

87442 56152 37060 2978 183632END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 03/01/2012 To : 03/31/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 06/08/2012
 Report No. : VR-013

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 1 1 0 0 2

By Mail 2 0 1 0 3

Death Notice 11 1 2 0 14

In Person 1 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 29 12 15 1 57

Moved Out of State 3 1 0 0 4

Provisional Ballot Change 1 0 0 0 1

Volunteer 2 0 0 0 2

87 33 35 4 159TOTAL
-37 -18 -17 -3County Transfer Out -75

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION
ACTIVITY

8581 5575 4406 323 18885BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -14 -2 -2 0 -18
AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0
*REACTIVATED (-) -36 -13 -16 -1 -66
COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -37 -17-18 -3 -75

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0

8494 5542 4371 319 18726TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION
TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

87442 56152 37060 2978 183632ACTIVE REGISTRATION
INACTIVE REGISTRATION 8494 5542 4371 319 18726

95936 61694 41431 3297 202358TOTAL RECORDS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 03/01/2012 To : 03/31/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 06/08/2012
 Report No. : VR-013

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction
Name Changes
Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand
Signature of person who prepared the report
Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is 

 not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent
Confirmation Responses
Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed
Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

1444

444

3
1
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