**MDVOTERS** 

## Monthly Statistical Report

Date: 06/08/2012 Report No.: VR-013

Last Transaction Date From: 03/01/2012 To: 03/31/2012

#### **ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION**

METHOD	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL	<b>EXACT DUPES</b>
Absentee Ballot Application	4	0	0	0	4	11
By Mail	113	71	56	5	245	20
Confirmation Notice	2	1	0	0	3	7
Correction	5	0	2	0	7	27
DUPLICATE INFO	0	0	0	0	0	55
High School	1	2	3	0	6	0
In Person	8	4	4	0	16	4
Jury Notice	0	2	0	0	2	0
MVA form	0	0	0	0	0	55
Motor Vehicle Administration	270	127	169	9	575	66
NVRA by Mail	0	1	0	0	1	1
Other Means	5	2	1	0	8	6
PB Registration (Provisional Ballot)	2	0	0	0	2	0
PETITION	0	0	0	0	0	4
Provisional Ballot Change	6	2	3	0	11	5
Social Security Administration	0	0	1	0	1	2
Social Services Agencies	6	2	2	0	10	0
USPS Sticker	56	27	25	3	111	16
Volunteer	21	3	9	3	36	0
Voter Notification Card	2	4	4	0	10	4
TOTAL	501	248	279	20	1048	283

### **SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS**

REASON	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
Criminal Conviction/Infamous	Crime 0	0	1	0	1
Death Notice	119	78	33	5	235
Incomplete Application	0	0	1	0	1
Moved Out of State	11	13	9	1	34
Not Eligible	0	0	1	0	1
Returned VNC	4	0	1	1	6
Duplicate/Merged	0	0	0	0	0
County Transfer Out	-165	-99	-54	-5	-323

Page: 1

Board of Elections: Howard User Name: Maddox, Walter

## Monthly Statistical Report

Date: 06/08/2012 Report No.: VR-013

Last Transaction Date From: 03/01/2012 To: 03/31/2012

<b>TOTAL</b> 299 190 100
--------------------------

#### **AFFILIATION CHANGES**

CHANGE	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
From	125	74	86	27	312
То	72	149	73	18	312
TOTAL	-53	75	-13	-9	0

#### **CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION**

ACTIVITY	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
BEGINNING OF REPORT	87254	56000	36873	2979	183106
ADDITIONS (+)	501	248	279	20	1048
REINSTATED (+)	5	4	3	0	12
CANCELLED (-)	-134	-91	-45	-7	-277
COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-)	-165	-99	-54	-5	-323
AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)	-53	75	-13	-9	0
* INACTIVATED (-)	0	0	0	0	0
* REACTIVATED (+)	34	15	17	0	66
END OF REPORT TOTALS	87442	56152	37060	2978	183632

## Monthly Statistical Report

Date: 06/08/2012 Report No.: VR-013

Last Transaction Date From: 03/01/2012 To: 03/31/2012

# INACTIVE REGISTRATION SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

REASON	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
Absentee Ballot Application	1	1	0	0	2
By Mail	2	0	1	0	3
Death Notice	11	1	2	0	14
In Person	1	0	0	0	1
Motor Vehicle Administration	29	12	15	1	57
Moved Out of State	3	1	0	0	4
Provisional Ballot Change	1	0	0	0	1
Volunteer	2	0	0	0	2
Duplicate/Merged	0	0	0	0	0
County Transfer Out	-37	-18	-17	-3	-75
TOTAL	87	33	35	4	159

#### **CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION**

ACTIVITY	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
BEGINNING OF REPORT	8581	5575	4406	323	18885
* INACTIVATED (+)	0	0	0	0	0
*REACTIVATED (-)	-36	-13	-16	-1	-66
COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-)	-37	-18	-17	-3	-75
AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)	0	0	0	0	0
CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-)	-14	-2	-2	0	-18
PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-)	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL INACTIVE	8494	5542	4371	319	18726

## TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY	DEM	REP	UNA	OTHERS	TOTAL
ACTIVE REGISTRATION	87442	56152	37060	2978	183632
INACTIVE REGISTRATION	8494	5542	4371	319	18726
TOTAL RECORDS	95936	61694	41431	3297	202358

Board of Elections: Howard User Name: Maddox, Walter

## Monthly Statistical Report

Date: 06/08/2012 Report No.: VR-013

Last Transaction Date From: 03/01/2012 To: 03/31/2012

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction	1444	Confirmation Mailings Cont	3
Address Changes Within Jurisdiction	-	Confirmation Mailings Sent	4
Name Changes	444	Confirmation Responses —	1
Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand		Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand	
Signature of person who prepared the report		Date report completed	
Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is not established under Maryland Law.		Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.	